Central Canada Reining Horse Association

Money Won in CCRHA Reinings
2022

Competitor

Adams, Dawn
Aebly, Giselle
Aebly, Pearl

Allin, Tricia
Anderson, Jim
Anderson, Andrea
Anderson, Chelsea
Anderson, Donna
Anderson, Julia
Anderson, Vincent
Antifaev, Amanda
Arbez, Derek
Arnold, Robin
Ashley, Lorrie
Badowski, Rayna
Banks, Tricia
Barkman, Dale
Barnes, Gracie
Barnes, Ronald
Basisty, Grace
Bateman, Bonna Jean
Beatty, Marg
Becker, Bonnie
Becker, Erin
Beisile, Raeanne
Betcher, Caitlyn
Bell, Gloria

Bell, Lachlan
Bertand-Meadows, Talia
Bertand-Meadows, Tiernan
Besplug, Ana
Besuijen, Margaret
Besuijen-Wyatt, Elaine
Bibik, Carrie
Birch, Emily
Bjornson, Victoria
Black, Karen
Boan, Garry
Bond, Kylie
Boucher, Janice
Bowles, Melanie
Boxall, Jaclyn
Boyes, Tanner
Brandson, Cheryl
Braun, Brooklyn
Braun, Courtney
Braun, Vicki
Brechin, Simone
Broten, Sally
Brown, Brian
Brown, Dean
Brown, Jessica
Brown, Nicole
Brown, Renee
Brown. Matt
Bulani, Chelsea
Burella, Larry
Burgener, Clint
Burnett, Ryan
Butterfield, Erin
Callum, Dalice
Callum, Dylan
Callum, Martine
Carlson, Sharon
Cairns, Sharla
Carr, Brianna
Carr, Coreena
Cartier, Daryl
Cartier, Gayle
Cartier, Kelsey
Cartlidge, Shirley
Catellier, Angele
Catellier, David
Catellier, Paul
Catellier, Robert
Chalmers, Darlene
Charney, Alanna
Chartrand, Candace
Cherpako, Diana
Cheryl Schroeder
Classen, Riley
Classen, Sydney
Cleaver, Andrew
Cleaver, Myles
Cleaver, Patrick
Clunie, Alyson
Collins, Tom
Connor, Macklin
Cook, Donna

1990-17

99.39
158.06
130.94
270.19

14,284.63
1,464.84
190.49
326.25

36.00
2,162.12
587.85
34.10
395.45
2,214.15
97.00
50.00
95.62
120.33
39,211.44
65.25
3,203.64
5.50
60.00
225.73
157.53
8.14
589.88

88.00
323.33
430.04
632.64
15.00
8,382.82
262.57
213.37
1,148.25
346.37
10.00
8,588.84
14.00
967.04
40.00
31,470.60
89.98
2,656.50
1,912.28
21,746.10
82.00
7,790.02
1,413.03
3,274.12
381.97
1,373.70
120.68
693.00
40.80
1,038.08
264.03
1,870.57
222.06

39.00

1,327.09
12.47
359.88
100.25
82.02
73.29
1,053.58
9,160.32
60.30
55.00
1,289.44
16.00
159.66
35.00
158.84
4,688.47
1,444.81
10.00
2,306.81

127.33

2018 2019

27.00

8.00

77.10 551.99
15.30

65.66 138.28
1,992.58
1,073.13
729.01
40.00

3,162.24 4,703.64
210.33
1,202.36
85.07

228.22 64.03
375.41

10.00

736.62 830.89

2020

2021

2,497.64

488.92
81.00

26.00

4,536.53

18.00

2022

65.00

1,306.86

753.35
20.00
244.17

3,161.26

271.70

66.00

Total

$99.39
$158.06
$130.94
$270.19
$14,284.63
$1,464.84
$190.49
$326.25
$27.00
$36.00
$2,162.12
$587.85
$34.10
$395.45
$65.00
$2,214.15
$97.00
$58.00
$95.62
$120.33
$43,645.03
$65.25
$3,203.64
$5.50
$60.00
$225.73
$172.83
$8.14
$2,036.09
$101.00
$244.17
$88.00
$323.33
$430.04
$632.64
$41.00
$8,382.82
$262.57
$2,205.95
$2,221.38
$346.37
$10.00
$8,588.84
$14.00
$1,696.05
$80.00
$47,034.27
$89.98
$2,656.50
$1,912.28
$21,746.10
$82.00
$7,790.02
$1,413.03
$3,274.12
$381.97
$1,373.70
$120.68
$693.00
$40.80
$1,038.08
$264.03
$1,870.57
$222.06
$39.00
$210.33
$1,202.36
$1,412.16
$304.72
$359.88
$100.25
$371.72
$73.29
$1,428.99
$9,160.32
$60.30
$10.00
$55.00
$1,289.44
$16.00
$159.66
$35.00
$158.84
$6,255.98
$1,444.81
$10.00
$2,306.81
$66.00
$127.33



Central Canada Reining Horse Association
Money Won in CCRHA Reinings

2022
Competitor 1990-17 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 Total
Cross, Morgan 105.50 $105.50
Croston, Christina 8,119.66 $8,119.66
Croston, Jules 48.00 $48.00
Cryderman, Della 105.08 $105.08
Culter, Tracy 237.62 $237.62
Cutter, Chris 945.86 $945.86
Cutter, Heather 655.00 $655.00
Daoust, Justiss 153.60 $153.60
Daoust, Rhonda 7,825.97 $7,825.97
Darrach, Lea Anne 240.00 $240.00
Darroch, Jacqueline 1,641.27 $1,641.27
Darroch, Tyler 2,388.79 $2,388.79
Daugherty, Kerri 1,934.25 $1,934.25
Dauvin, Lindsey 88.00 $88.00
Davey, Stan 125.24 $125.24
Davis, Chelbie 48.60 $48.60
Dawert, Nancy 12.60 $12.60
Decosse, Donna - 72.00 $72.00
DeFrang, Steve 6,181.44 $6,181.44
Derke, Larry 287.10 $287.10
Derksen, Jodi 196.00 $196.00
Dewhurst Martin, Jayde 21.00 536.54 $557.54
Doerksen, Brittany 737.70 $737.70
Doiron, Kelin 1,179.83 $1,179.83
Dolski, Tazi - 8.00 $8.00
Donald, Terry 1,581.60 $1,581.60
Doyle, Jacquie - 203.00 43.00 $246.00
Dreger, Rob 297.55 $297.55
Dryden, Nicole 1,842.61 $1,842.61
Duce, Deb 576.70 $576.70
Duce, Locke 13,283.36 $13,283.36
Dueck, Melissa 38.82 $38.82
Dunford, Emily 244.98 $244.98
Durocher, Hailee 297.61 17.42 197.43 $512.46
Dykes, Theresa 1,242.30 $1,242.30
Eagle Bears, Eileen 998.52 $998.52
Earl, Amanda - 18.00 $18.00
Edwards, Ayla 27.50 $27.50
Ehnisz, Chester 199.07 836.17 $1,035.24
Ehnisz, Jace 42.00 125.68 1,256.01 561.52 $1,985.21
Ehnisz, Margaret 311.02 9.65 79.95 28.00 410.60 $839.22
Engel, Don 357.91 $357.91
Falk, Byron 134.50 $134.50
Fehr, Katherine 117.75 $117.75
Feller, Ashley 45.70 $45.70
Feller, Jamie 1,048.79 $1,048.79
Ferguson, Chris 844.66 $844.66
Fisk, Morey 609.50 $609.50
Fitzmaurice 822.35 $822.35
Forget, JP 401.74 $401.74
Forsyth, Faron - 131.44 $131.44
Forsyth, Esther 192.32 $192.32
Forsyth, Leana - 343.53 $343.53
Franc, Haley 1,244.52 $1,244.52
Franc, Richard - 218.89 $218.89
Franc, Tracy - 632.34 $632.34
Fraser, Margaret 899.06 $899.06
Frellstedt, Hardy 1,092.15 $1,092.15
Friessen, Shelbie 2,405.81 $2,405.81
Fuller, Andrew 173.53 $173.53
Gagne, Larry 376.38 $376.38
Gardiner, Colleen 608.15 $608.15
Gardiner, Laura 10.80 $10.80
Gartner, John 849.84 $849.84
Gartner, Rachel 2,345.00 $2,345.00
Gauthier, Brenda 13.68 $13.68
Genslorek, Kyla 25.00 $25.00
Gerbeau, Josee 917.72 $917.72
Getz, Shauna 1,102.05 $1,102.05
Gerich, Bonnie 15,492.78 691.08 630.71 $16,814.57
Gibbons, Tiffany 1,617.59 250.49 320.00 449.49 $2,637.57
Giesbrecht, Brad 59.66 $59.66
Gilchrist, Lorraine 68.57 $68.57
Gillies, Angie 217.25 $217.25
Gimber, Laurie 247.61 $247.61
Ginter, Corinne 93.01 74.00 $167.01
Ginter, Dale 4,367.51 2,151.41 1,857.83 1,842.87 $10,219.62
Ginter, David 16.50 $16.50
Glover, Andrea 7.00 $7.00
Goerzen, Cassie 3,187.29 $3,187.29
Goodwill, Jan 6.12 $6.12
Goodwill, Jessie 77.00 $77.00
Goudy, Christy 703.58 234.80 $938.38
Grainger, Amy 29.10 $29.10
Green, Jessica 4,969.65 28.00 172.34 322.19 $5,492.18
Green, Johnathan 9,019.43 4.67 617.75 $9,641.85
Greenall, Geri 215.51 $215.51
Gregory, Margaret 324.49 $324.49

Grewar, Peter 78.06 $78.06



Central Canada Reining Horse Association

Money Won in CCRHA Reinings

Competitor

Gruhle, Stephanie
Gunderman, Shelley
Hagel, Brenda
Hamillton, Ted
Hansen, Courtney
Hanson, Darrell
Harder, Serena
Harris, Marti
Harrison, Kerri
Harrison, Lenore
Head, Chalyce
Heaman, Jason
Hechter, Roberta
Helstrom, Garth
Hemmelder, Margo
Hientz, Guy
Hildebrand, Marek
Highmoor, Dennis
Hipwell, Corrie
Hodgson, Tracey
Hofer, Jenaya
Hofer, Tara
Hoffman, Laura
Hogmann, Leah
Hollinger, Carol
Hollmann, Kelly
House, Jordyn
Howe, Keith
Howe, Phyllis
Humphrey, Chenine
Huska, Stacey
Hutchinson, Janet
Innes, Angie

Ivey, Adrienne
Ivey, Noelle
Jackson, Juanita
Jakubowski, Kathy
Jewett, Destiny
Jewett, Jaxx
Johnson, Billie Jo
Johnson, Chad
Jollymore, Kaitlyn
Jones, Andrew
Kakoschke, Danielle
Karn, Sue

Kasten, Jeff
Kasten, Shannon
Katzman, Jonathan
Kehler, Kim

Keil Quibell, Julia
Keller, Sara
Kennedy, Cheyenne
Kidd, Dawn

Kidd, Samantha
Kidd, Tiffany

King, Bernice
King, John

Kirk, Lane

Kirk, Marlene
Kitto, Paula
Klassen, Laurae
Klimack, Delven
Klimack, Cheryl
Knappe, Jennifer
Knox, Barry

Knox, Dakota
Knudsen, Martine
Kobsar, Rhea
Kobsar, Robert
Kolsum, Bailey
Kolsum, Darren
Kolynchuk, Kristin
Kopachena, Chelsea
Kornelson, Brittany
Kowblick, Holly
Kristmanson, Melanie
Kuhl, Glen
Kullberg, Alexa
Lambert, Miguel
Landstrom, Hayley
Larkin, Kristen
Last, Rozanne
Latimer, Wayne
Latrace, Dianne
Latrace, Jon
Lauder, Greg
Leach, Mariah
Lee, Susan
LeNeal,Jessica

1990-17

2,539.52
20,015.99
436.10
799.64
11.00
21.37
121.85
391.44
62.00
127.05
461.61
20.25
820.39
47.00
28.89
118.43
1,414.46
5,527.02
5.00
225.96
1,337.95
916.22
71.00
187.90

321.88
114.29
155.37
176.14

56.28

64.00
33.99
442.39
44.93
15.75
633.16
145.64
35.05
170.73
5.51
2,850.15
1,853.50
307.88
75.60
2,279.08
161.00
242.38
163.31
72.00
1,055.91
540.46
443.19
224.90
19.20
754.19
343.08
27.00
36.00
3,714.66
1,495.19
481.94
208.97
616.17
763.00
51.75
2,565.64
9.26
1,108.75
1,248.34
724.81
20.85
236.53
24.00
7,454.97
3,232.79
444,76
10,042.52

118.43

2018 2019 2020
1,962.22
36.00
10.00
128.00
45.50 331.22
4,127.37
135.83
40.00 16.00
836.62
181.90 466.49
8.01
32.00

2021 2022
26.60
21.00
36.00
61.20
18.00
159.45
12.00 18.00
16.00 36.20
139.28
675.45 1,314.04
616.50

Total

$2,539.52
$21,978.21
$436.10
$799.64
$11.00
$21.37
$157.85
$391.44
$62.00
$127.05
$461.61
$30.25
$820.39
$47.00
$28.89
$118.43
$128.00
$1,414.46
$5,903.74
$5.00
$225.96
$1,337.95
$916.22
$71.00
$187.90
$26.60
$21.00
$321.88
$114.29
$155.37
$176.14
$56.28
$36.00
$64.00
$61.20
$33.99
$442.39
$44.93
$15.75
$633.16
$145.64
$18.00
$35.05
$170.73
$5.51
$2,850.15
$1,853.50
$307.88
$75.60
$6,565.90
$161.00
$242.38
$163.31
$72.00
$1,055.91
$540.46
$443.19
$135.83
$224.90
$19.20
$754.19
$30.00
$451.28
$27.00
$872.62
$139.28
$3,714.66
$1,495.19
$481.94
$208.97
$616.17
$763.00
$2,637.88
$51.75
$2,565.64
$9.26
$1,108.75
$1,256.35
$724.81
$20.85
$236.53
$24.00
$7,454.97
$3,232.79
$444.76
$10,042.52
$616.50
$118.43
$32.00



Central Canada Reining Horse Association

Money Won in CCRHA Reinings

Competitor

Lenfesty, Jody
Lep, Cassandra
Leposa, Austin
Leposa, Wayne
Lereoux, Vicki
Letwin, John
Liddiard, Kerry
Liddiard, Meghan
Lindgren, Toni
Love , Steven
Love, Allison

Love, Mackie
Lovejoy, Peggy
Low, Karly

Lowry, Kim
Lucyshyn, Ashley
Lucyshyn, Sandy
MacKenzie, Karen
MacLennan, Matthew
Madick, Saskia
Madraga, Sara
Maharaj, Kim
Maharaj,Micaila
Malmberg, Lorna
Malmberg, Shayla
Marshall, Kelly
Marshall, Trina
Martin, Faith
Mayerle, Rebecca
McBurney, Sean
McCutcheon, Sandra
McFadyen, Wanda
McEwen, Bill
McKay, Charlene
McKeand, Karlie
McLeod, Neil
McLeod, Shelley
McMullan, Donna
McNaught, Denis
McNaught, Sheree
McNutt, Lacey
Meggison, Alex
Meggison, Tori
Meggison, Zoe
Meinert, Elizabeth
Meredith, Susan
Mertin, Rob
Mertin, Susan
Michell, Shelby
Michelson, Delaney
Michelson, Greg
Michie, Chris
Michie, Katie
Michie, Lynn
Michie, Mark
Miller, Rhonda
Milne, Judy

Minor, Tanis
Moberg, Leah
Moebis, Jaina
Moebis, Kyla
Moen Briggs, Arisha
Moldenhauer, Kristie
Moody, Megan
Mooney, Crystal
Mooney, Kiera
Mooney, Leslee
Moyer,Kyrna
Muckatt, Bob

Muri, Joni

Murray, Denise
Myers, Meaghan
Naggy, Danielle
Nagy, Kaitlyn
Naumann, Annika
Needham. Raylene
Nelson, Alyssa
Neudorf, Jodie
Neufeld, Jeff
Noble, Vanessa
Nystromn, Amanda
O'Leary, Pam
Olenyk-Wong, Julie
Olson, Robert
Oseen, Shauna
Oswald, Kristie
Page, Rae
Palmer, Bill
Palmer, Denise

2022

1990-17

217.90
13.20
451.10
80.42
20.00
16.50
38.82
89.17
47.00
431.70
3,127.80
407.71
29.64
688.73
22.00
7.60
478.52
22.20
28.00
35.80
65.21
5,801.21
9,721.05
1,409.01
3,781.23
131.56
437.78
29.90
340.30
191.40

108.50
85.54
4,632.28
56.00
1,989.58
486.87
78.10
129.85

3,135.45
20.33
233.32
3,179.03
1,955.34
52.35

72.00
98.00
2,363.91
2,483.25
304.77
439.14
278.61

667.17
76.20

1,921.18
21.50
55.67

445.84
337.81
1,657.87
1,059.92
304.41
71.16
165.46
22.20
808.42
2,533.15
310.98
215.03
294.00
999.35
314.72
127.04
160.00

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
461.13
40.10 95.81
24.00
30.00
105.00
16.00 43.39
131.85 2,608.03
215.00
82.08
189.42
30.00
82.30
109.70
504.67 637.37
24.67
115.15
15.68
8.00
37.98
262.73
400.50 12.00

Total

$217.90
$13.20
$451.10
$80.42
$20.00
$16.50
$38.82
$89.17
$47.00
$431.70
$3,127.80
$407.71
$29.64
$688.73
$22.00
$7.60
$478.52
$22.20
$28.00
$35.80
$65.21
$5,801.21
$10,182.18
$1,409.01
$3,781.23
$131.56
$437.78
$29.90
$135.91
$340.30
$191.40
$24.00
$30.00
$108.50
$190.54
$4,632.28
$56.00
$1,989.58
$486.87
$78.10
$129.85
$59.39
$5,875.33
$215.00
$20.33
$233.32
$3,179.03
$1,955.34
$52.35
$82.08
$189.42
$72.00
$98.00
$2,363.91
$2,483.25
$304.77
$439.14
$278.61
$30.00
$82.30
$109.70
$1,809.21
$76.20
$24.67
$115.15
$15.68
$1,921.18
$8.00
$21.50
$93.65
$445.84
$337.81
$1,657.87
$1,059.92
$304.41
$71.16
$262.73
$165.46
$22.20
$808.42
$2,533.15
$310.98
$215.03
$294.00
$999.35
$314.72
$412.50
$127.04
$160.00



Central Canada Reining Horse Association

Money Won in CCRHA Reinings

Competitor

Panjwani, Anita
Parisien, Gerald
Paterson, Sheena
Paulson, Valerie
Pavey, Megan
Payne, Haylie
Pearson, Morley
Peats, Meagan
Peloquin, Corinne
Penington, Erin
Penman, Bert
Penman. Kyla
Penner, Allison
Penner, Melissa
Peters, Weldon
Peterson, Sven
Phaff, Sheri
Poirier, Marc
Pole, Dallas
Pollock, Katelin
Porter, Sara
Pratch, Nancy
Preteau, Jerome
Priest, Doug
Radcliffe, Shayna
Radu, Serban
Rasmussen, Trish
Redden, Louann
Reese Friesen, Linda
Reiber, Christy
Reid, Rowena
Reimer, Tara
Reitneier, Amber Dawn
Rensby, Kristi
Reultter, Isabell
Reutter, Saskia
Richards, Kim
Rieder, Rodney
Robertson, Guy
Robertson, Larysa
Robinson, Kirsty
Robinson, Megan
Robinson, Wendy
Rodgers, Travis
Romanowich, Dawn
Rose, Kimberly
Ross, Karen

Roy, Dianna

Roy, Sarah
Rudko, Don
Rudko, Kathleen
Ruttan, Bonnie
Ryan, Grant
Ryan, Kyle

Sage, Sharra
Saltel, Kelly
Sandercock, Lynn
Sandercock, Mark
Sapergia, Cody
Sapergia, Sage
Sapergia, Shawna
Sapergia, TerryLee
Sawatsky, Laureen
Sawchuck Fraser, Ben

Sawchuk Fraser, Gaylene

Schalla, Betty
Schiegel, Michael
Schmidt, Dallas
Schultz, Lacy
Schwerdt, Dallas
Schwerdt, Garry
Self, Amanda
Semchuk,Lynn
Senum, Keisha
Serhan, Raelyn
Serhan, Teri
Shaw, Glenn
Shaw, Kyle
Shaynaman, Mysty
Shore Tiana

Siba, MacKenzie
Silljer, Kristal
Simle, Jennifer
Simpson, Christine
Smith, Peter
Sorenson, Tammy
Soura, Kim
Spellman, Ainsley
Spence, Carlissa

1990-17

3.97
2,533.95
3.30
1,315.97
105.73
27.30
79.75
16,845.03
739.12
8.00
69.00
24.30
157.80
125.45
123.00
188.79
5,656.84
44.50
962.70
1,664.17
720.33
69.25
16.00
71.78
2,064.75
1,655.87
621.33
16.80
1,238.34
694.62
1,116.88
1,016.46
214.08
34.25
37.20
2,024.10
212.97
86,898.97
5,456.28
94.44
9,189.21
18,323.72
357.48
7,402.74
486.89
1,097.23
96.75
17,493.97
597.35
116.85
15.71
11,774.37
75.25
2,923.63
138.00
229.15
3,019.06
111.14
1,574.51
1,179.86
1,521.72
2,005.89
1,058.51
135.25
3,650.20
4,361.17
577.78
789.55
208.25
429.90
272.03
131.54
58.00
4,511.40
18,759.71
231.00
334.91
433.43
33.32
12.00
422.16
66.80
656.32
77.35
111.08
364.69

2018

674.55

1,140.70

5,446.93

1,142.78

5,137.69

46.50

172.23

3.90

58.19

2019 2020 2021

676.25

286.35

517.45

1,970.03 2,568.10

218.17

74.00

5,117.30 1,319.00

105.64

486.05

2022

44.00

3,319.67

24.00

3,951.98

Total

$3.97
$2,533.95
$3.30
$1,315.97
$105.73
$27.30
$79.75
$44.00
$18,195.83
$739.12
$8.00
$69.00
$24.30
$157.80
$125.45
$123.00
$188.79
$7,083.89
$44.50
$962.70
$1,664.17
$720.33
$69.25
$16.00
$71.78
$2,064.75
$1,655.87
$621.33
$16.80
$1,755.79
$694.62
$1,116.88
$1,016.46
$214.08
$34.25
$37.20
$2,024.10
$212.97
$100,203.70
$5,456.28
$94.44
$9,407.38
$19,466.50
$357.48
$7,402.74
$486.89
$1,097.23
$96.75
$98.00
$17,493.97
$597.35
$116.85
$15.71
$27,300.34
$75.25
$2,923.63
$138.00
$229.15
$3,019.06
$111.14
$1,574.51
$1,179.86
$152.14
$1,521.72
$2,005.89
$1,058.51
$135.25
$3,650.20
$4,847.22
$577.78
$789.55
$208.25
$602.13
$272.03
$131.54
$58.00
$4,511.40
$18,759.71
$231.00
$334.91
$433.43
$37.22
$12.00
$422.16
$66.80
$656.32
$77.35
$111.08
$422.88



Central Canada Reining Horse Association
Money Won in CCRHA Reinings

Competitor

Spiss, Jennifer

St Hilaire, Diandra
Stansfield, Carol
Steed, Hannah
Steed, Madison
Stefankiw, Jocelyn
Stewart, Tammy
Stiver, John
Stone, Heather
Stone, Jaylene
Strelioff, Susan
Strotmann, Vanessa
Swatsky, Laureen
Tanner, Sheila
Taras, Deanna
Teillet, Carly
Teillet, Danielle
Teixeira, Carmen
Templeton, Candice
Thiessen, Rod
Thiessen, Clay
Thomas, Mandyy
Thomas, Sindey
Thompson, Cheryl
Thompson, Stephanie
Thorson. Angie
Thorson, Faith
Thorson, Heidi
Tkachyk, Marcel
Tsuji, Krystal
Tunmer, Kirsten
Turco, Brittany
Turco, Ed

Turco, Shianna
Turner, Tanya
Unger, Gary

Unra, Jade
Vatnsdall, Matt
Verhelst, June
Vesey, Kevin
Virostek, Kevin
Walllace, Colleen
Wallington, Dianne
Wankel, Lindsay
Wankel, Nordis
Ward, Bob

Ward, Val
Warkentin, Ava
Wasiuta, Kylie
Wasylishen, Penny
Watt, Erin
Webster, Clay
Webster, Jennifer
Weeks, Jack
Weichel, Natalie
Weiler, Carol
Weiler, Chelsey
Welman, Brian
Wesnoski, Lynn-Ann
Weston, Kyle
Wiebe, Earl
Wiebe, Natalie
Wiebe, Samantha
Wiens, Doris
Wiens, Kelsey
Williams, Wendy
Willis, Jacob
Willis, Roger
Wilson, Lorraine
Winter, Jim
Winterhalt, Blaine
Wong, Colton
Woodrow, Daine
Wray, Emma
Wytinck, Ron
Zakaluzny, Renee
Zaleski, Lisa
Zieglgansberg, Bernice
Zinn, Cheryl

1990-17

110.50
3,824.97
292.99
1,622.10
259.00
516.79
21,765.04
8,826.14
343.67
107.51
143.57
189.84
5,312.54
483.83
229.40
169.72
18.00
93.44
45.00
349.47
704.36
756.23
572.75
12.00

925.74
981.98
237.64
61.14
17.44
3,030.16
39.35
301.99
8,424.54
332.37
516.41
40.01
2,116.85
28.00
1,897.63
183.40
12,408.52
48.60
811.66
59.70
314.03
26.20
13.42
12.00
5,152.90
216.55
539.59
9,309.00
804.81
4,876.88
43.50
24.00
177.90
3,947.37
1,761.92
719.68
9.18
116.56
1,437.97
10.00
1,148.57
99.46
1,929.93
234.75
170.97
6,728.85
24.50
10.68

$816,896.67

2018

523.47

44.83
28.00

848.08

510.27

62.92

503.06

579.81

226.50

38,622.78

2019 2020

171.08

105.64

498.89

117.24

666.60

2,872.00

45.00
64.00

60.00

828.27
32.00

27,420.76 -

2021

512.00

450.00

17,055.82

2022

5.50

17.50

174.75

624.59

126.00

24.00

30.00

25,183.63

Total

$110.50
$3,824.97
$5.50
$292.99
$1,622.10
$259.00
$516.79
$22,459.59
$9,338.14
$17.50
$343.67
$107.51
$143.57
$189.84
$5,312.54
$483.83
$229.40
$169.72
$18.00
$93.44
$45.00
$349.47
$704.36
$756.23
$572.75
$12.00
$150.47
$28.00
$925.74
$981.98
$1,346.97
$237.64
$61.14
$17.44
$3,030.16
$39.35
$301.99
$8,424.54
$842.64
$516.41
$40.01
$2,116.85
$382.91
$1,897.63
$183.40
$14,652.77
$48.60
$126.00
$4,263.47
$59.70
$314.03
$26.20
$13.42
$12.00
$5,152.90
$443.05
$539.59
$9,309.00
$804.81
$4,876.88
$88.50
$88.00
$177.90
$3,947.37
$1,761.92
$719.68
$9.18
$116.56
$1,437.97
$10.00
$1,148.57
$99.46
$1,929.93
$318.75
$170.97
$7,587.12
$32.00
$24.50
$10.68

925,179.66



